HELIOS RS
Revision: 1.0
Date: 13.05.2020
Service- Kontrollheft
Maintenance and Service Book
Controle et Feuille de Service
SWING Flugsportgeräte GmbH
An der Leiten 4

Length
(mm)
Articel
No.
Nr
Length
(mm)
Articel
No.
Nr
Length
(mm)
Articel
No.
a1 480 8000U-090 b1 485 8000U-090 c1 440 8000U-050 d1 475 8000U-050 br1 990 8000U-050
a2 425 8000U-090 b2 425 8000U-090 c2 380 8000U-050 d2 415 8000U-050 br2 800 8000U-050
a3 460 8000U-090 b3 455 8000U-090 c3 410 8000U-050 d3 425 8000U-050 br3 835 8000U-050
a4 450 8000U-090 b4 445 8000U-090 c4 400 8000U-050 d4 415 8000U-050 br4 770 8000U-050
a5 375 8000U-090 b5 425 8000U-090 c5 420 8000U-050 d5 430 8000U-050 br5 775 8000U-050
a6 410 8000U-090 b6 465 8000U-090 c6 460 8000U-050 d6 465 8000U-050 br6 660 8000U-050

Trimmerlength
kein Trimmer - no Trimmer
riser length (l) [mm] HELIOS RS
Beschleunigt / Accelerated
Größe / Size
Tragegurt
Riser
MATERIAL DATEN - MATERIAL DATA HELIOS RS
SEGELTUCH - SAIL CLOTH - TISSUS
Obersegel - upper sail - extrados Nylon Polyurethan - 32 / 28g
Untersegel - lower sail - intrados Nylon Polyurethan - 32 / 28g
Rippen - ribs - nervures Nylon Polyurethan - 32 / 27g
LEINENMATERIAL - LINE MATERIAL - SUSPENTES
Aramid 8000U-090 0,8mm 90daN
Upper Gallery
Aramid 8000U-050 0,5mm 50daN
Aramid 8000U-130 1,0mm 130daN
intermediate lines
Aramid 8000U-090 0,8mm 90daN
Aramid 8000U-230 1,3mm 230daN
main lines Aramid 8000U-190 1,1mm 190daN
Aramid 8000U-130 1,0mm 130daN
LEINENLÄNGENTOLERANZEN - LINE LENGTH TOLERANCE
TOLÉRANCE DES LONGEURS DE SUSPENTES
Leinen - lines